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Autodromo Riccardo Paletti 2.375m.
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CLASSIFICA TRAINING 2
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Autodromo Riccardo Paletti 2.375m.
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No

157
180
211
310
336
128
335
153
342
129
343
124
122

CONDUTTORE NAZ TEAM
BETSCHART P.
GRUENENWALD R.
KOPPEHEL K.
EPPLE K.
SCHNEIDER R.M.
HANS D.
WOLFSFELLNER R
SCHWEGLER C.
BRIEM F.

KOENIG M.
SCHULZ P.
ZWAHLEN W.
BELLONI R.

Esposta ore:

I DSC: Rapi Andrea

Varano Dé Melegari (PR), 21- 22 agosto 2010

AUTO GR CL

PORCHE 911 CUP
RGR PROTOTYPE
BMW EIGENBAU
SUPER SEVEN
SEAT LEON SUPERCO
SUBARU IMPREZA
SEAT LEON CUP
PORCHE 911
SEAT LEON
SUBARU IMPREZA
VW GOLF | GTi
VW KAEFER
OPEL KADETT
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ORA INIZIO (

)

DIST GIR/TOT MEDIA  2° G.V.
7/9 116.335  1'13.239

0.998 4/4 114.767  114.146
1.333 8/9 114.250  114.723
1.753  14/17 113.608  114.897
5121  12/13 108.712  1'18.334
5.171 9/9 108.643  118.310
5.551 4/19 108.117  1'18.744
5.747 2/2 107.848  1'22.043
7.101 5/6 106.026  1'20.186
7.842 4/7 105.054  1'21.001
8.108 4/5 104.710  1'21.148
8.751 5/11 103.887  1'21.835
19.028 3/4 92289  1'33.841
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Elaborazione dati a cura dell’Autodromo Riccardo Paletti



